SIUE Project Support Center Sample Project

Plan: Monster Mash in MS Project

ID ‘WBS Task |Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessor|Resource Names
1 "g'c:de Coding schemes 7 days Mon 3/26/1zTue 4/3/12
2 Al =) Establish coding schemes for job reqgs 2 days Mon 3/26/1zTue 3/27/12
3 All 2 Establish coding scheme for Technical regs 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Jimmy Addison
4 Al2 = Establish coding scheme for Business regs 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Greg Brown
5 Al13 2 Establish coding scheme for Systems reqs 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Iris Neal
6 Al4a = Establish coding scheme for Interpersonal reqs 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Jennifer Well
7 A2 =) Assess semantic validity of the 4 coding schemes 5days  Wed 3/28/1:Tue 4/3/12
8 A21 2 Get feedback from 2 Kos on all 4 coding schemes 4days  Wed 3/28/12Mon 4/2/12 2 Ajit Oza
9 A22 = Make necessary adjustments to coding schemes 1 day Tue 4/3/12 Tue 4/3/12 8 Ajit Oza
10 B = Jobads 5days  Mon 3/26/1ZFri 3/30/12
11 B.1 = Determine best way to save the job ads 1 day Mon 3/26/12Mon 3/26/12 Jimmy Addison
12 B.2 = Perform search for AD and save ads 1 day Tue 3/27/12 Tue 3/27/12 11 Greg Brown
13 B.3 2 Perform search for SA and save ads 1 day Tue 3/27/12 Tue 3/27/12 11 Iris Neal
14 B.4 = Cleanse collection of job ads 3days  Wed 3/28/1ZFri 3/30/12
15 B41 = Identify duplicate ads 2days  Wed 3/28/12Thu 3/29/12 12,13  Jennifer Well
16 B42 2 For each duplicate, decide AD or SA or neither 1 day Fri 3/30/12 Fri 3/30/12 15 Jennifer Well
17 B.43 & Identify ads that do not seem to be IS/IT and drop them 1 day Wed 3/28/12Wed 3/28/1212,13 Jennifer Well
18 c = Job ads coded 2days  Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12
19 Cc.1 =S Code ads for years of experience 2days  Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12
20 c11 = Code as Y/N on whether ad regs experience 1 day Wed 4/4/12 Wed 4/4/12 1,10 Jimmy Addison
21 ci12 2 If Y, code nbr of years required 1 day Thu 4/5/12 Thu 4/5/12 20 Jimmy Addison
22 Cc.2 = Code each ad for Technical reqs 2 days Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12 1,10 Greg Brown
23 C3 = Code each ad for Business reqs 2 days Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12 1,10 Jennifer Well
24 Cc4 2 Code each ad for Systems reqs 2days  Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12 1,10 Jennifer Well
25 C5 2 Code each ad for Interpersonal regs 2days  Wed 4/4/12 Thu 4/5/12 1,10 Iris Neal
26 D 2 File of coding results 12 days Mon 3/26/1ZzTue 4/10/12
27 D.1 = Design file to hold coding results 2 days Mon 3/26/1zTue 3/27/12
28 D11 2 Investigate options of file type and decide which to use 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Jimmy Addison
29 D.12 = Identify all data items need to store (record/row format) 2 days Mon 3/26/12Tue 3/27/12 Jimmy Addison
30 D.2 2 Create the file to hold coding results 1 day Wed 3/28/1zWed 3/28/1227 Jimmy Addison
31 D.3 = Enter coding results 3 days Fri 4/6/12  Tue 4/10/12 30,18 Greg Brown
32 E 2 Analysis and conclusions 4days  Wed 4/11/12Mon 4/16/12
33 E.1 = Do data analysis regarding RQ1 2 days Wed 4/11/12Thu 4/12/12 26 Jennifer Well
34 E.2 = Do data analysis regarding RQ2 2 days Wed 4/11/12Thu 4/12/12 26 Jennifer Well
35 E.3 2 Determine conclusions drawn from data analyses 2 days Fri 4/13/12 Mon 4/16/1233,34  Ajit Oza
36 F = Completed report 19 days Wed 4/4/12 Mon 4/30/1Z
37 F.1 = Write the front-end of report (motivation, RQs, what we did and 4 days Wed 4/4/12 Mon 4/9/12 1,10 Iris Neal
38 F.2 = Write the rest of report (results, conclusions re RQs) 4 days Tue 4/17/12 Fri 4/20/12 32 Ajit Oza
39 F.3 = Submit full report to project team mbrs 1 day Mon 4/23/12Mon 4/23/1237,38 Ajit Oza
40 F.4 2 Team mbrs review report and submit suggestions for improvem 2 days ~ Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/25/1239 Greg Brown,Iris Neal,Jennifer Well,Jimmy Addison
41 F.5 2 Make improvements to report 2 days Thu 4/26/12 Fri 4/27/12 40 Ajit Oza
42 F.6 = Submit full report to client 1 day Mon 4/30/12Mon 4/30/1241 Ajit Oza
43 M s MILESTONE 1: Do we have coding schemes established and job Thu 4/5/12 Ajit Oza

ads assembled?

44 N s#% MILESTONE 2: Are we done coding and are all coding results Thu 4/12/12 Ajit Oza

entered into a data file?
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